Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor: Katerra India Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 8th September, 2023 ; List of creditors as on: 31st October, 2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in )

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of an
Amount of Y Amount of Amount of )
SI- ] heth f contingent mutual dues, claim under claim not Remarks, if
Amount o Amount Whether % of votin,
No. ) Amount . ) Amount covered oo g ) . that may be . . any
Department Government |Date of receipt| claimed claim Nature of claim covered by by guarantee related share in CoC, if claim set-off verification admitted
admitted security interest| Ve party? applicable
Empl State | C tion -
1 mployee State Insurance Lorporation 27-Oct-23 7,699.00 - ESI - - No - - 7,699.00 -
Telangana
Empl State | C tion -
p |EmployeeState Insurance Lorporation 27-0ct-23 199,895.00 - esi . - No . B 199,895.00 B
Telangana
Empl State | C tion -
3 |cmployee State Insurance Lorporation 27-0ct-23 16,059.00 - esi . - No . B 16,059.00 B
Telangana
Total 223,653.00 - - - - - - - 223,653.00 -

Page 1 of 1




